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12 Etapa CKDF 2024

Qualify Guara - DF 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Cadete/Mirim 24/02/2024 08:00
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Qualificagdo (5:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:04:26

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
(21) P.ROSA
1 44.757 +1.613 8:06:16.833
2 43.849 +0.705 8:07:00.682
3 44818 +1.674 8:07:45.500
4 47.275 +4.131 8:08:32.775
5 43.573 +0.429 8:09:16.348
6 43.144 8:09:59.492

(33) C. MENDONGA

1 46.485 +2.614 8:05:58.201
2 44.947 +1.076 8:06:43.148
3 44757 +0.886 8:07:27.905
4 44.087 +0.216 8:08:11.992
5 43.871 8:08:55.863
6 44.230 +0.359 8:09:40.093
(38) L. HIDA
1 46.557 +2.597 8:06:15.067
2 45.046 +1.086 8:07:00.113
3 44.691 +0.731 8:07:44.804
4 44.220 +0.260 8:08:29.024
5 43.960 8:09:12.984
6 44625 +0.665 8:09:57.609

(14) E.OLIVEIRA

1 16.733 +2.685 8:06:28.331
2 45175 +1.127 8:07:13.506
3 44.184 +0.136 8:07:57.690
4 51.363 +7.315 8:08:49.053
5 44.048 8:09:33.101

(77) J. SARKIS
1 15524 +2.241 8:06:10.877
2 44 422 +1.139 8:06:55.299
3 44173 +0.890 8:07:39.472
4 43.860 +0.577 8:0823.332
5 43564 +0.281 8:09:06.89
6 43283 8:09:50.179

(31) E. QUEIROGA

1 26.679 +2.733 8:06:15.385
2 44915 +0.969 8:07:00.300
3 44735 +0.789 8:07:45.035
4 44,357 +0.411 8:0829.392
5 43.946 8:09:13.338
6 43.948 +0.002 8:09:57.286

(15) U. NEVES

1 47595 +2595 8:06:25.831
2 46.018 +1.018 8:07:11.849
3 45.291 +0.291 8:07:57.140
4 46.002 +1.002 8:08:43.142
5 45.000 8:09:28.142
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